Picosecond Pulsed Diode Laser
PSDL Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.00
Overview
The PSDL series is a family of picosecond pulsed diode lasers that is available in twenty-four different wavelengths and delivers
up to 100mW power. The series features narrow pulse duration, high repetition frequency, synchronized signal output, fast on/off

Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
PSDL[1][2][3][4][5]
PSDL = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power
Stability
[4] = Pulse Width [5] = Repetition
Frequency
  10= 10mW
20= 20mW
30= 30mW
50= 50mW
60= 60mW
A=<5%
E=<3%